
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 99 196Faulds R EE 187 AAA
2 T: 95 98 193Green S EE 105770 AAA
3 T: 93 97 190Attwood J EE 107759 AAA
3 T: 91 99 190Myers M EE 88811 AAA
5 T: 97 92 189Hand BJ EE 62554 AAA
6 T: 96 91 187Claybrook R EE 138218 AAA
7 T: 93 93 186Bridges JCJ EE 122460 AAA
7 T: 92 94 186Fenner W EE 128120 AAA
7 T: 92 94 186Freeman J EE 86511 AAA
7 T: 94 92 186Gooding DV EE 96459 AAA
7 T: 93 93 186Simmons TA EE 94815 AAA
12 T: 95 90 185Batchelor P EE 108791 AAA
12 T: 94 91 185Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AAA
12 T: 91 94 185Clark SC EE 105239 AAA
12 T: 91 94 185Elliott LA EE 111544 AAA
16 T: 96 88 184Lee JJ EE 95608 AAA
16 T: 91 93 184Palmer RA EE 27697 AAA
18 T: 91 92 183Portlock ND EE 100978 AAA
19 T: 87 95 182Thomas P EE 113492 AAA
20 T: 88 93 181Clarke SM EE 27222 AAA
20 T: 84 97 181Evans D EE 137822 AAA
20 T: 86 95 181Llewellin L WW 1959 AAA
20 T: 86 95 181Usher S EE 129712 AAA
24 T: 93 87 180Childerhouse C EE 96439 AAA
24 T: 90 90 180Hance M EE 91416 AAA
24 T: 86 94 180Lovick J EE 110965 AAA
27 T: 90 89 179Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA
27 T: 84 95 179Lovick PCT EE 87112 AAA
27 T: 86 93 179Rees N EE 111041 AAA
30 T: 83 95 178Biddlecombe C EE 94278 AAA
30 T: 89 89 178Towell J EE 31951 AAA
32 T: 92 85 177Collins H EE 120798 AAA
32 T: 86 91 177Moon AN EE 38554 AAA
34 T: 82 94 176Hendrick N EE 86476 AAA
35 T: 84 90 174Bennion J EE 134349 AAA
35 T: 86 88 174Greenwood B EE 132464 AAA
35 T: 80 94 174Morris J EE 113122 AAA
38 T: 85 88 173Bishop DJM EE 83702 AAA
38 T: 89 84 173Fenner SC EE 19111 AAA
38 T: 80 93 173Robins G EE 114500 AAA
38 T: 86 87 173Will CW SS 993 AAA
42 T: 94 78 172Smith PA EE 26380 AAA
43 T: 88 83 171Bowes M EE 109720 AAA
43 T: 91 80 171Johnston K EE 99950 AAA
45 T: 89 76 165Greenhowe LD SS 4955 AAA
46 T: 69 87 156Williamson NR EE 86372 AAA
47 T: 75 0 75Taylor L EE 136113 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 95 183Lofley R EE 135235 AA
2 T: 94 88 182Fenner D EE 15838 AA
3 T: 90 91 181Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA
4 T: 94 86 180Carter N EE 120341 AA
4 T: 86 94 180Stanford D EE 132642 AA
6 T: 83 95 178Dean N EE 118127 AA
6 T: 88 90 178Oakley M EE 124615 AA
8 T: 87 90 177Barnett JS EE 87191 AA
8 T: 92 85 177Cooper P EE 106295 AA
8 T: 85 92 177Gibson B EE 98291 AA
8 T: 83 94 177Greenwood S EE 124131 AA
8 T: 85 92 177Thomas G EE 138707 AA
8 T: 87 90 177Woolley D EE 137277 AA
14 T: 84 92 176Johnson A EE 110744 AA
14 T: 86 90 176Robinson G EE 133084 AA
16 T: 91 84 175Harding M WW 449 AA
17 T: 89 85 174Woodley P EE 57361 AA
18 T: 88 85 173Cox SA EE 35370 AA
18 T: 90 83 173Pendleton GR WW 377 AA
20 T: 92 79 171Cobb AF EE 65796 AA
20 T: 88 83 171Marlow J EE 98053 AA
20 T: 90 81 171Taylor J EE 118050 AA
23 T: 82 88 170Harrison C EE 133579 AA
23 T: 85 85 170Lee M EE 102167 AA
23 T: 91 79 170Sole J EE 127262 AA
23 T: 91 79 170Woollard B EE 123128 AA
27 T: 82 87 169Parsons MJ EE 115252 AA
28 T: 78 90 168Webb RJ WW 165 AA
28 T: 80 88 168Webster M EE 126536 AA
30 T: 82 85 167Lytwynchuk A EE 140928 AA
30 T: 90 77 167Yeomans T EE 114638 AA
32 T: 77 89 166Boertien G EE 110461 AA
32 T: 86 80 166Hand JF EE 62555 AA
34 T: 71 93 164Mingo T EE 104080 AA
35 T: 76 87 163Butcher M EE 128040 AA
35 T: 71 92 163Delf M EE 132851 AA
35 T: 79 84 163Eggins R EE 112913 AA
35 T: 87 76 163Lilwall J EE 129427 AA
35 T: 88 75 163Mclean J EE 119703 AA
40 T: 74 88 162Davies PR WW 1100 AA
40 T: 83 79 162Heard A EE 121672 AA
42 T: 77 84 161Bowling J EE 122428 AA
42 T: 75 86 161Heywood PK EE 126744 AA
44 T: 70 90 160Nesbitt P EE 127251 AA
45 T: 76 83 159Babbage J EE 121452 AA
46 T: 76 81 157Thompson D EE 125619 AA
47 T: 83 73 156Bull J EE 106391 AA
48 T: 75 80 155Harknett B EE 127351 AA
49 T: 82 71 153Colclough M EE 103389 AA
50 T: 80 72 152Moss N EE 114600 AA
51 T: 71 79 150Fry M EE 126112 AA
52 T: 82 67 149Eustace M EE 122435 AA
53 T: 75 64 139Pike R EE 101977 AA
54 T: 64 0 64Jones JC WW 156 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 92 179Gibson HL EE 108958 A
2 T: 91 87 178Croft R WW 2670 A
3 T: 92 82 174Bell TR EE 42374 A
4 T: 87 86 173Wilson PA EE 113495 A
5 T: 82 90 172Blundell B EE 106402 A
5 T: 84 88 172Hatton TD EE 118469 A
7 T: 91 80 171Hodgkinson K EE 104418 A
8 T: 82 88 170Childs KD EE 36385 A
8 T: 82 88 170Jordan L EE 528062 A*
10 T: 77 92 169Lobley S EE 113904 A
11 T: 82 86 168Brenton RJ EE 135776 A
11 T: 81 87 168Greenleaf L EE 110246 A
11 T: 85 83 168Heath D EE 111685 A
11 T: 85 83 168Jones OM WW 832 A
11 T: 81 87 168Monahan C EE 130343 A
11 T: 84 84 168Whittall DA EE 109828 A
17 T: 83 84 167Burton A EE 134143 A
17 T: 87 80 167Durkin C EE 131952 A
19 T: 81 85 166Gilder NG EE 74086 A
19 T: 82 84 166Pratt A EE 100603 A
19 T: 77 89 166Rowe A EE 105303 A
22 T: 87 78 165Johns LG EE 92845 A
22 T: 78 87 165Wilkinson E EE 60680 A
24 T: 85 79 164Allman JB EE 101392 A
24 T: 84 80 164Cartwright L WW 2879 A
24 T: 77 87 164Dobson PN EE 116798 A
24 T: 77 87 164Keates O EE 132165 A
24 T: 87 77 164Steward SP EE 138965 A
29 T: 86 77 163Davies A EE 101181 A
29 T: 89 74 163Fisher L EE 89790 A
29 T: 83 80 163Heron A EE 127810 A
29 T: 85 78 163Wright B EE 127264 A
33 T: 87 75 162Cashmore MD EE 127574 A
33 T: 76 86 162Howe T EE 98122 A
33 T: 86 76 162Machin M EE 66809 A
33 T: 83 79 162Richards T EE 110913 A
37 T: 78 83 161Hughes D EE 108685 A
37 T: 77 84 161Mather J EE 132146 A
37 T: 90 71 161Newman LM EE 99993 A
37 T: 74 87 161Taylor D EE 134744 A
37 T: 84 77 161Thomas M EE 125114 A
42 T: 82 78 160Holmes R EE 132398 A
42 T: 73 87 160Savage J EE 129618 A
42 T: 84 76 160Simpson S SS 4251 A
45 T: 80 79 159Willis P WW 2286 A
46 T: 80 78 158Aston S EE 117218 A
46 T: 77 81 158Higgs A EE 125603 A
46 T: 74 84 158Jones M EE 120555 A
49 T: 79 78 157Cousins N EE 104365 A
49 T: 76 81 157Dudley M EE 115871 A
49 T: 79 78 157Greenwood KL EE 135513 A
49 T: 83 74 157Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A
49 T: 83 74 157Keen S EE 114944 A
49 T: 79 78 157Moore G EE 107618 A
49 T: 78 79 157Tipper M EE 113472 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
49 T: 78 79 157Woodard B EE 123975 A
57 T: 83 73 156Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 A
57 T: 75 81 156Gilder N EE 112108 A
57 T: 79 77 156Pinker SP EE 26297 A
60 T: 80 75 155Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A
60 T: 71 84 155King RS EE 91586 A
60 T: 85 70 155Massey T EE 123884 A
60 T: 67 88 155Mcguire J EE 129598 A
60 T: 70 85 155Pinnegar D EE 131531 A
65 T: 71 83 154Blackburn S EE 128160 A
65 T: 76 78 154Griffin RM EE 134908 A
67 T: 73 80 153Abbott TJ EE 85363 A
67 T: 78 75 153Fisher KW EE 83496 A
67 T: 80 73 153Griffin A EE 124708 A
67 T: 71 82 153Tromans J EE 127824 A
71 T: 75 77 152Billinghurst SAR EE 125351 A
71 T: 78 74 152Haupt W EE 123357 A
71 T: 70 82 152Hopper S EE 126277 A
71 T: 73 79 152Hume G EE 90811 A
71 T: 71 81 152Moodie OW EE 89145 A
71 T: 73 79 152Potts R EE 130160 A
77 T: 79 72 151Palmer D EE 9080 A
78 T: 74 76 150Avery CH EE 28464 A
78 T: 84 66 150Britnell J EE 126933 A
78 T: 72 78 150Harrison E EE 138825 A
78 T: 74 76 150O'Brien R WW 2629 A
78 T: 70 80 150Rees-Owen AB EE 117398 A
78 T: 69 81 150Twigg C EE 131793 A
78 T: 82 68 150West S EE 137072 A
85 T: 75 74 149Baldock ID EE 84020 A
85 T: 77 72 149Eccles B EE 115634 A
85 T: 72 77 149Eynon N EE 97095 A
85 T: 76 73 149Finnie JC SS 5198 A
85 T: 78 71 149Mcarthur RT EE 126852 A
85 T: 69 80 149Price A EE 122827 A
85 T: 82 67 149Tweedy TM WW 1379 A
85 T: 72 77 149Williams SJ EE 130621 A
93 T: 80 68 148Curtis T EE 135357 A
93 T: 68 80 148Hall L WW 2184 A
93 T: 66 82 148Shayle T EE 129456 A
96 T: 83 64 147Evans I WW 2831 A
96 T: 67 80 147Grose P EE 127797 A
96 T: 73 74 147Vincent N EE 59786 A
99 T: 68 78 146Adams N EE 132643 A
99 T: 68 78 146Mortimer C EE 130317 A
99 T: 74 72 146Thornett TG EE 92796 A
99 T: 66 80 146Tudor-Jones J WW 2484 A
103 T: 71 74 145Chester SE EE 83228 A
103 T: 73 72 145Cox I EE 133471 A
103 T: 68 77 145Gamble B EE 136549 A
103 T: 76 69 145Reeve K EE 132619 A
103 T: 76 69 145Richings P EE 93515 A
108 T: 82 62 144Hiscock A EE 131056 A
108 T: 76 68 144Leonard SJ EE 128196 A
110 T: 68 75 143Tromans G EE 127823 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
111 T: 73 69 142Brewer M EE 133551 A
111 T: 83 59 142Smith D EE 143145 A*
111 T: 71 71 142Williams PJ EE 141825 A
114 T: 63 78 141Babbage S EE 121451 A
114 T: 63 78 141Hayward M WW 235 A
114 T: 61 80 141Thorne JlT WW 2702 A
117 T: 67 73 140Bryne A EE 122711 A
117 T: 73 67 140Lidbetter D EE 131705 A
119 T: 68 70 138Bromfield G EE 132054 A
119 T: 77 61 138Thompson R EE 127201 A
121 T: 75 62 137Cardwell D SS 6100 A
121 T: 72 65 137Johnson TJ EE 132857 A
121 T: 66 71 137Vincent R EE 137209 A
124 T: 59 76 135Bosse E EE 137196 A
125 T: 59 74 133Evans AA EE 137821 A
125 T: 72 61 133Grant I EE 124277 A
125 T: 63 70 133Oakley K EE 124597 A
128 T: 63 69 132Smith N EE 106162 A
129 T: 66 65 131Crutchfield SH EE 132588 A
130 T: 59 67 126Amber PA WW 2323 A
131 T: 57 67 124Bartle L EE 123036 A
132 T: 62 61 123England J EE 130708 A
133 T: 48 64 112Aplin G EE 38601 A
134 T: 75 0 75Carlyle J EE 122888 A
135 T: 74 0 74Taylor MR EE 73831 A
136 T: 73 0 73Spear KH EE 93940 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 85 174Pearson A EE 109092 B
2 T: 76 88 164Clarke SJ WW 2961 B*
3 T: 75 88 163Boddice CD EE 141338 B
4 T: 83 77 160Morgan R WW 2586 B
4 T: 85 75 160Porter DC EE 139837 B
6 T: 81 77 158Dickinson K EE 136200 B
6 T: 82 76 158Harris BF EE 141446 B
6 T: 80 78 158Whittick T EE 136000 B
9 T: 85 71 156Keen R EE 125789 B
9 T: 79 77 156Owen S EE 131828 B
11 T: 74 79 153Pinch R SS 3175 B
12 T: 72 80 152Gott A EE 123788 B
12 T: 73 79 152Meredith GN EE 49975 B
12 T: 73 79 152Rock N SS 443 B
15 T: 70 80 150Parris B EE 3475 B
15 T: 72 78 150Russell L EE 135869 B
17 T: 74 75 149Fisher D EE 124569 B
17 T: 69 80 149Johnson R EE 136489 B
17 T: 82 67 149O'Reilly S EE 119726 B
20 T: 68 79 147Allen K EE 135982 B
20 T: 83 64 147Chambers N EE 135640 B
20 T: 71 76 147COOPER D EE 126029 B
20 T: 74 73 147Jones MH WW 2282 B
20 T: 72 75 147May S EE 134768 B
20 T: 71 76 147Whitehouse B EE 137532 B
26 T: 80 66 146Colsell PR EE 141498 B
26 T: 70 76 146Dooley S EE 136469 B
26 T: 70 76 146Lagoudis S EE 139129 B
29 T: 77 68 145Lewis GA EE 70848 B
29 T: 69 76 145Lofley T EE 135234 B
29 T: 62 83 145Roberts DWR EE 138848 B
29 T: 75 70 145Sharp A EE 123688 B
29 T: 65 80 145Wardman OJ EE 140001 B
34 T: 73 71 144Clark ADC EE 140535 B
34 T: 74 70 144Hartland B EE 138303 B
34 T: 66 78 144Middleton R EE 139411 B
34 T: 69 75 144Pugh C EE 138206 B
34 T: 83 61 144Taylor J EE 118051 B
39 T: 72 71 143Cantrill P EE 115519 B
39 T: 66 77 143Dale S EE 90855 B
39 T: 69 74 143Millar JCM EE 141988 B
39 T: 69 74 143Seastram P EE 112272 B
39 T: 70 73 143Tibbles P EE 138793 B
44 T: 73 69 142Cartwright K EE 130034 B
44 T: 82 60 142Collinson G EE 139015 B
44 T: 67 75 142Heron NA EE 89683 B
44 T: 82 60 142Lowe T EE 134636 B
44 T: 62 80 142Rees CJ EE 84959 B
49 T: 77 64 141Boult C EE 128284 B
49 T: 74 67 141Duggan SJ WW 1307 B
49 T: 68 73 141Gale DG EE 27617 B
49 T: 69 72 141Gurney A EE 134898 B
49 T: 73 68 141Hill R EE 127486 B
49 T: 73 68 141Rees CG EE 140312 B
49 T: 74 67 141Snodin JS EE 138731 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
49 T: 71 70 141Taylor S WW 1149 B
49 T: 61 80 141White A EE 132439 B
58 T: 63 77 140Evans J EE 132037 B
58 T: 75 65 140Gagin DP EE 124045 B
58 T: 76 64 140Griffiths MG EE 140671 B
58 T: 68 72 140Walker T EE 125301 B
58 T: 76 64 140Watson GR EE 88677 B
63 T: 73 65 138Avery C EE 134353 B*
63 T: 71 67 138Cull L EE 3042 B
63 T: 73 65 138Watling S EE 132265 B
66 T: 62 75 137Carr T EE 125761 B
66 T: 74 63 137Costello T EE 129929 B
66 T: 72 65 137Hoskins S EE 126098 B
66 T: 76 61 137Malecki B EE 17439 B
66 T: 63 74 137Mcleod G EE 24969 B
66 T: 64 73 137Mumby R EE 133278 B
66 T: 70 67 137NEILL U14900 B
73 T: 68 68 136Boucher S EE 131259 B
73 T: 67 69 136Butler R EE 107122 B
73 T: 71 65 136Dale ME EE 119357 B
73 T: 70 66 136Ward D EE 121364 B
77 T: 62 73 135Jarvis C EE 140943 B
77 T: 65 70 135Johns DG EE 72013 B
77 T: 62 73 135Mckenzie J EE 112574 B
77 T: 71 64 135Turner AG EE 140373 B
81 T: 73 61 134Harper P EE 132712 B
82 T: 63 70 133Clayton JT EE 64553 B
82 T: 60 73 133Hartland R EE 125718 B
82 T: 57 76 133Oliver T EE 132308 B
82 T: 71 62 133Peppiatt N EE 112867 B
82 T: 63 70 133Simmonds RJ EE 93632 B
87 T: 69 63 132Goodman L EE 135148 B
87 T: 66 66 132Hoyland PG WW 2752 B
89 T: 58 72 130Bird P EE 136388 B
89 T: 62 68 130Chamberlain M EE 138266 B
89 T: 70 60 130Cookson L EE 117253 B
89 T: 68 62 130Harding M EE 138010 B
89 T: 68 62 130Hiscock D EE 137594 B
89 T: 69 61 130Hurt SR EE 122492 B
95 T: 63 66 129Prince S EE 127312 B
96 T: 64 64 128Finn M EE 94270 B
96 T: 72 56 128Montague R EE 47209 B
96 T: 59 69 128Rowland S EE 135859 B
99 T: 60 67 127Matthews M WW 2262 B
100 T: 69 57 126Whitton J EE 131275 B
101 T: 63 60 123Coward D EE 125261 B
101 T: 62 61 123Fowkes N EE 100999 B
101 T: 49 74 123Osborn C EE 125129 B
104 T: 63 59 122Allen C EE 136605 B
105 T: 54 67 121Pesticcio RF EE 95181 B
106 T: 54 66 120Alley R EE 131540 B
106 T: 49 71 120Brown K EE 137976 B
108 T: 66 53 119Shoemark D EE 129526 B
109 T: 61 56 117Applin C EE 134133 B
109 T: 66 51 117Grose D EE 130036 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
109 T: 56 61 117Harrison A EE 133879 B
109 T: 52 65 117Pattison M EE 133097 B
113 T: 65 44 109Gate A EE 138383 B
114 T: 45 62 107Holding ST EE 142680 B
115 T: 46 58 104Knight C EE 135448 B
116 T: 44 51 95Rauch W EE 136276 B
117 T: 34 44 78Hoddinott J EE 136324 B
118 T: 69 0 69Fearn A EE 113772 B
119 T: 61 0 61Godfrey L EE 140730 B
120 T: 58 0 58Hannah JA EE 122070 B
121 T: 52 0 52Buckley M EE 140338 B
122 T: 0 0 0Clough J EE 129429 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 61 86 147Nash A EE 140757 C
2 T: 73 67 140Robinson PR EE 141141 C
3 T: 75 64 139Edden T EE 131850 C
3 T: 69 70 139White MJ EE 106719 C*
5 T: 67 71 138Grimshaw RS EE 131771 C
6 T: 75 62 137Shipton DJ EE 16328 C
6 T: 75 62 137Wilson G EE 134099 C
8 T: 68 68 136Holmes G EE 141272 C
8 T: 59 77 136Williams L EE 138183 C
10 T: 71 64 135Renshaw T EE 135216 C
11 T: 70 64 134ADAIR U155E C
12 T: 70 63 133Rhodes T EE 141628 C
13 T: 60 71 131Cantwell L EE 141850 C
13 T: 57 74 131Howe J EE 102577 C*
13 T: 63 68 131Pittard J EE 119781 C
16 T: 70 60 130Milne J EE 141804 C
16 T: 75 55 130Turner GAT EE 141312 C
18 T: 67 62 129Jessett AR EE 139674 C
18 T: 60 69 129Redman C EE 140157 C
20 T: 56 72 128Atherton J EE 106670 C
20 T: 59 69 128Dar A EE 139809 C
22 T: 58 69 127Cross A EE 138556 C
22 T: 63 64 127Pye C EE 138519 C
22 T: 55 72 127Rann PJ EE 142673 C*
22 T: 73 54 127Salter M EE 90530 C
26 T: 70 56 126Newsham R EE 1947 C
26 T: 59 67 126Spurrell M EE 81229 C
28 T: 56 68 124Bettney W EE 142977 C
28 T: 52 72 124Gerrans p EE 141433 C
30 T: 52 70 122Gregory MR EE 141367 C*
30 T: 56 66 122Stokes J EE 126679 C
32 T: 47 74 121Wisternoff V EE 142446 C
33 T: 60 60 120Clark LM EE 140556 C
34 T: 64 55 119Napoli EN EE 142898 C
35 T: 56 62 118Ogden J EE 138422 C
36 T: 57 60 117Morris A EE 137666 C
36 T: 49 68 117Newhouse SJN EE 141672 C
38 T: 53 63 116Gathercole J EE 143204 C
38 T: 55 61 116Partlett D EE 142430 C
40 T: 53 62 115D’Errico DD EE 142922 C
40 T: 66 49 115Stride GM EE 120240 C*
42 T: 51 63 114Davis J EE 140827 C
43 T: 62 51 113Harvey A EE 140860 C
44 T: 45 67 112Monahan D EE 132907 C
45 T: 54 57 111Manning R WW 2887 C
45 T: 49 62 111Wisternoff S EE 142445 C
47 T: 52 58 110Hart MA EE 138920 C
47 T: 63 47 110Reynolds O EE 135418 C*
49 T: 59 50 109Benford L EE 139942 C*
49 T: 48 61 109Brace D WW 2958 C*
49 T: 56 53 109Wilson M EE 140064 C
52 T: 49 59 108Gration RD EE 142300 C
52 T: 46 62 108Lloyd M EE 137102 C
54 T: 56 51 107Loveridge L EE 137633 C
54 T: 53 54 107Polley S EE 134218 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 54 53 107Whittemore D EE 141756 C
54 T: 57 50 107Wilson M EE 107452 C
58 T: 54 52 106Grose J EE 130037 C
58 T: 49 57 106Jeynes DC EE 141146 C
60 T: 58 47 105Hughes T EE 91686 C
61 T: 54 50 104Lewis DR EE 142703 C
62 T: 64 39 103Goddard GG EE 136041 C
62 T: 51 52 103McQuoid Mason SJ EE 138811 C
62 T: 50 53 103Wilson IM EE 140672 C
65 T: 55 47 102Aplin K EE 121920 C
65 T: 47 55 102Harris D EE 133160 C
67 T: 53 48 101Edden R EE 131851 C
67 T: 44 57 101Johnson N EE 142527 C
69 T: 62 36 98Gold DR EE 68024 C
70 T: 53 44 97Betts S EE 141495 C
70 T: 54 43 97Davies K WW 2964 C*
72 T: 47 49 96Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 C
73 T: 43 52 95Harknett R EE 129960 C
74 T: 43 51 94Millin R EE 142242 C
75 T: 49 44 93Bastable P EE 138213 C
76 T: 44 45 89Fairall R EE 18776 C
76 T: 59 30 89Hallam M EE 137424 C
76 T: 49 40 89Stewart L EE 84662 C*
79 T: 45 29 74Camilleri CFJ EE 528747 C*
80 T: 33 31 64Boys DF EE 142564 C
81 T: 35 26 61Harding DV EE 528144 C*
81 T: 61 61Watson JL EE 122069 C
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1 T: 77 87 164Keates O EE 132165 CLT
2 T: 66 51 117Grose D EE 130036 CLT
3 T: 47 49 96Feerick-Twigg J EE 142501 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 94 186Fenner W EE 128120 JNR
2 T: 84 90 174Bennion J EE 134349 JNR
2 T: 86 88 174Greenwood B EE 132464 JNR
4 T: 91 79 170Woollard B EE 123128 JNR
5 T: 81 87 168Monahan C EE 130343 JNR
6 T: 71 82 153Tromans J EE 127824 JNR
7 T: 72 78 150Russell L EE 135869 JNR
8 T: 73 71 144Clark ADC EE 140535 JNR
9 T: 76 64 140Griffiths MG EE 140671 JNR
10 T: 59 74 133Evans AA EE 137821 JNR
11 T: 60 60 120Clark LM EE 140556 JNR
12 T: 61 56 117Applin C EE 134133 JNR

Scores Report
200 open gold cup ESP

16/08/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 16 August 2020 19:01:07 Page 12 of 22 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 87 92 179Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
2 T: 75 81 156Gilder N EE 112108 LDY
3 T: 83 61 144Taylor J EE 118051 LDY
4 T: 67 75 142Heron NA EE 89683 LDY
5 T: 72 65 137Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY
6 T: 59 74 133Evans AA EE 137821 LDY
6 T: 63 70 133Oakley K EE 124597 LDY
8 T: 69 63 132Goodman L EE 135148 LDY
9 T: 60 71 131Cantwell L EE 141850 LDY
10 T: 68 62 130Hiscock D EE 137594 LDY
11 T: 56 72 128Atherton J EE 106670 LDY
12 T: 63 59 122Allen C EE 136605 LDY
13 T: 49 71 120Brown K EE 137976 LDY
14 T: 61 56 117Applin C EE 134133 LDY
15 T: 56 51 107Loveridge L EE 137633 LDY
16 T: 53 44 97Betts S EE 141495 LDY
17 T: 43 52 95Harknett R EE 129960 LDY
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1 T: 97 99 196Faulds R EE 187 SNR
2 T: 95 98 193Green S EE 105770 SNR
3 T: 93 97 190Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
3 T: 91 99 190Myers M EE 88811 SNR
5 T: 97 92 189Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
6 T: 96 91 187Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR
7 T: 93 93 186Bridges JCJ EE 122460 SNR
7 T: 92 94 186Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
7 T: 94 92 186Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
7 T: 93 93 186Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
11 T: 95 90 185Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
11 T: 94 91 185Bradley-Day J EE 127052 SNR
11 T: 91 94 185Clark SC EE 105239 SNR
11 T: 91 94 185Elliott LA EE 111544 SNR
15 T: 96 88 184Lee JJ EE 95608 SNR
16 T: 88 95 183Lofley R EE 135235 SNR
16 T: 91 92 183Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
18 T: 94 88 182Fenner D EE 15838 SNR
18 T: 87 95 182Thomas P EE 113492 SNR
20 T: 84 97 181Evans D EE 137822 SNR
20 T: 86 95 181Llewellin L WW 1959 SNR
20 T: 86 95 181Usher S EE 129712 SNR
23 T: 94 86 180Carter N EE 120341 SNR
23 T: 93 87 180Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR
23 T: 90 90 180Hance M EE 91416 SNR
23 T: 86 94 180Lovick J EE 110965 SNR
23 T: 86 94 180Stanford D EE 132642 SNR
28 T: 84 95 179Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR
28 T: 86 93 179Rees N EE 111041 SNR
30 T: 83 95 178Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR
30 T: 91 87 178Croft R WW 2670 SNR
30 T: 83 95 178Dean N EE 118127 SNR
30 T: 88 90 178Oakley M EE 124615 SNR
30 T: 89 89 178Towell J EE 31951 SNR
35 T: 87 90 177Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
35 T: 92 85 177Collins H EE 120798 SNR
35 T: 92 85 177Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
35 T: 85 92 177Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
35 T: 83 94 177Greenwood S EE 124131 SNR
35 T: 86 91 177Moon AN EE 38554 SNR
35 T: 85 92 177Thomas G EE 138707 SNR
35 T: 87 90 177Woolley D EE 137277 SNR
43 T: 82 94 176Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR
43 T: 86 90 176Robinson G EE 133084 SNR
45 T: 80 94 174Morris J EE 113122 SNR
45 T: 89 85 174Woodley P EE 57361 SNR
47 T: 85 88 173Bishop DJM EE 83702 SNR
47 T: 88 85 173Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
47 T: 89 84 173Fenner SC EE 19111 SNR
47 T: 90 83 173Pendleton GR WW 377 SNR
47 T: 80 93 173Robins G EE 114500 SNR
47 T: 86 87 173Will CW SS 993 SNR
53 T: 82 90 172Blundell B EE 106402 SNR
53 T: 84 88 172Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR
53 T: 94 78 172Smith PA EE 26380 SNR
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56 T: 88 83 171Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
56 T: 92 79 171Cobb AF EE 65796 SNR
56 T: 91 80 171Johnston K EE 99950 SNR
56 T: 88 83 171Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
56 T: 90 81 171Taylor J EE 118050 SNR
61 T: 82 88 170Harrison C EE 133579 SNR
61 T: 85 85 170Lee M EE 102167 SNR
61 T: 91 79 170Sole J EE 127262 SNR
64 T: 82 87 169Parsons MJ EE 115252 SNR
65 T: 82 86 168Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR
65 T: 81 87 168Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR
65 T: 85 83 168Jones OM WW 832 SNR
65 T: 80 88 168Webster M EE 126536 SNR
65 T: 84 84 168Whittall DA EE 109828 SNR
70 T: 83 84 167Burton A EE 134143 SNR
70 T: 87 80 167Durkin C EE 131952 SNR
70 T: 82 85 167Lytwynchuk A EE 140928 SNR
70 T: 90 77 167Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
74 T: 81 85 166Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR
74 T: 86 80 166Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
74 T: 77 89 166Rowe A EE 105303 SNR
77 T: 89 76 165Greenhowe LD SS 4955 SNR
77 T: 87 78 165Johns LG EE 92845 SNR
77 T: 78 87 165Wilkinson E EE 60680 SNR
80 T: 85 79 164Allman JB EE 101392 SNR
80 T: 84 80 164Cartwright L WW 2879 SNR
80 T: 76 88 164Clarke SJ WW 2961 SNR
80 T: 77 87 164Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR
80 T: 71 93 164Mingo T EE 104080 SNR
80 T: 87 77 164Steward SP EE 138965 SNR
86 T: 75 88 163Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR
86 T: 76 87 163Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
86 T: 86 77 163Davies A EE 101181 SNR
86 T: 71 92 163Delf M EE 132851 SNR
86 T: 79 84 163Eggins R EE 112913 SNR
86 T: 89 74 163Fisher L EE 89790 SNR
86 T: 83 80 163Heron A EE 127810 SNR
86 T: 87 76 163Lilwall J EE 129427 SNR
86 T: 88 75 163Mclean J EE 119703 SNR
86 T: 85 78 163Wright B EE 127264 SNR
96 T: 87 75 162Cashmore MD EE 127574 SNR
96 T: 74 88 162Davies PR WW 1100 SNR
96 T: 76 86 162Howe T EE 98122 SNR
96 T: 83 79 162Richards T EE 110913 SNR
100 T: 77 84 161Bowling J EE 122428 SNR
100 T: 75 86 161Heywood PK EE 126744 SNR
100 T: 78 83 161Hughes D EE 108685 SNR
100 T: 77 84 161Mather J EE 132146 SNR
100 T: 90 71 161Newman LM EE 99993 SNR
100 T: 74 87 161Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
100 T: 84 77 161Thomas M EE 125114 SNR
107 T: 82 78 160Holmes R EE 132398 SNR
107 T: 83 77 160Morgan R WW 2586 SNR
107 T: 70 90 160Nesbitt P EE 127251 SNR
107 T: 85 75 160Porter DC EE 139837 SNR
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107 T: 73 87 160Savage J EE 129618 SNR
107 T: 84 76 160Simpson S SS 4251 SNR
113 T: 76 83 159Babbage J EE 121452 SNR
114 T: 80 78 158Aston S EE 117218 SNR
114 T: 81 77 158Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR
114 T: 82 76 158Harris BF EE 141446 SNR
114 T: 77 81 158Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
114 T: 74 84 158Jones M EE 120555 SNR
114 T: 80 78 158Whittick T EE 136000 SNR
120 T: 79 78 157Cousins N EE 104365 SNR
120 T: 76 81 157Dudley M EE 115871 SNR
120 T: 83 74 157Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
120 T: 83 74 157Keen S EE 114944 SNR
120 T: 79 78 157Moore G EE 107618 SNR
120 T: 76 81 157Thompson D EE 125619 SNR
120 T: 78 79 157Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
127 T: 83 73 156Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 SNR
127 T: 83 73 156Bull J EE 106391 SNR
127 T: 85 71 156Keen R EE 125789 SNR
127 T: 79 77 156Owen S EE 131828 SNR
127 T: 79 77 156Pinker SP EE 26297 SNR
132 T: 80 75 155Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
132 T: 75 80 155Harknett B EE 127351 SNR
132 T: 71 84 155King RS EE 91586 SNR
132 T: 85 70 155Massey T EE 123884 SNR
132 T: 67 88 155Mcguire J EE 129598 SNR
132 T: 70 85 155Pinnegar D EE 131531 SNR
138 T: 71 83 154Blackburn S EE 128160 SNR
138 T: 76 78 154Griffin RM EE 134908 SNR
140 T: 82 71 153Colclough M EE 103389 SNR
140 T: 74 79 153Pinch R SS 3175 SNR
142 T: 75 77 152Billinghurst SAR EE 125351 SNR
142 T: 72 80 152Gott A EE 123788 SNR
142 T: 78 74 152Haupt W EE 123357 SNR
142 T: 73 79 152Hume G EE 90811 SNR
142 T: 73 79 152Meredith GN EE 49975 SNR
142 T: 71 81 152Moodie OW EE 89145 SNR
142 T: 80 72 152Moss N EE 114600 SNR
142 T: 73 79 152Potts R EE 130160 SNR
142 T: 73 79 152Rock N SS 443 SNR
151 T: 84 66 150Britnell J EE 126933 SNR
151 T: 71 79 150Fry M EE 126112 SNR
151 T: 72 78 150Harrison E EE 138825 SNR
151 T: 74 76 150O'Brien R WW 2629 SNR
151 T: 70 80 150Parris B EE 3475 SNR
151 T: 70 80 150Rees-Owen AB EE 117398 SNR
151 T: 69 81 150Twigg C EE 131793 SNR
151 T: 82 68 150West S EE 137072 SNR
159 T: 75 74 149Baldock ID EE 84020 SNR
159 T: 77 72 149Eccles B EE 115634 SNR
159 T: 82 67 149Eustace M EE 122435 SNR
159 T: 76 73 149Finnie JC SS 5198 SNR
159 T: 74 75 149Fisher D EE 124569 SNR
159 T: 69 80 149Johnson R EE 136489 SNR
159 T: 78 71 149Mcarthur RT EE 126852 SNR
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159 T: 82 67 149O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR
159 T: 69 80 149Price A EE 122827 SNR
159 T: 82 67 149Tweedy TM WW 1379 SNR
169 T: 68 80 148Hall L WW 2184 SNR
169 T: 66 82 148Shayle T EE 129456 SNR
171 T: 83 64 147Chambers N EE 135640 SNR
171 T: 83 64 147Evans I WW 2831 SNR
171 T: 67 80 147Grose P EE 127797 SNR
171 T: 72 75 147May S EE 134768 SNR
171 T: 61 86 147Nash A EE 140757 SNR
171 T: 73 74 147Vincent N EE 59786 SNR
171 T: 71 76 147Whitehouse B EE 137532 SNR
178 T: 68 78 146Adams N EE 132643 SNR
178 T: 80 66 146Colsell PR EE 141498 SNR
178 T: 70 76 146Dooley S EE 136469 SNR
178 T: 70 76 146Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR
178 T: 68 78 146Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR
178 T: 66 80 146Tudor-Jones J WW 2484 SNR
184 T: 73 72 145Cox I EE 133471 SNR
184 T: 68 77 145Gamble B EE 136549 SNR
184 T: 77 68 145Lewis GA EE 70848 SNR
184 T: 69 76 145Lofley T EE 135234 SNR
184 T: 76 69 145Reeve K EE 132619 SNR
184 T: 75 70 145Sharp A EE 123688 SNR
184 T: 65 80 145Wardman OJ EE 140001 SNR
191 T: 74 70 144Hartland B EE 138303 SNR
191 T: 82 62 144Hiscock A EE 131056 SNR
191 T: 76 68 144Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR
191 T: 66 78 144Middleton R EE 139411 SNR
191 T: 69 75 144Pugh C EE 138206 SNR
196 T: 69 74 143Millar JCM EE 141988 SNR
196 T: 69 74 143Seastram P EE 112272 SNR
196 T: 70 73 143Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR
196 T: 68 75 143Tromans G EE 127823 SNR
200 T: 73 69 142Brewer M EE 133551 SNR
200 T: 73 69 142Cartwright K EE 130034 SNR
200 T: 82 60 142Collinson G EE 139015 SNR
200 T: 82 60 142Lowe T EE 134636 SNR
200 T: 62 80 142Rees CJ EE 84959 SNR
200 T: 83 59 142Smith D EE 143145 SNR
200 T: 71 71 142Williams PJ EE 141825 SNR
207 T: 63 78 141Babbage S EE 121451 SNR
207 T: 77 64 141Boult C EE 128284 SNR
207 T: 74 67 141Duggan SJ WW 1307 SNR
207 T: 69 72 141Gurney A EE 134898 SNR
207 T: 73 68 141Hill R EE 127486 SNR
207 T: 73 68 141Rees CG EE 140312 SNR
207 T: 74 67 141Snodin JS EE 138731 SNR
207 T: 71 70 141Taylor S WW 1149 SNR
207 T: 61 80 141Thorne JlT WW 2702 SNR
207 T: 61 80 141White A EE 132439 SNR
217 T: 67 73 140Bryne A EE 122711 SNR
217 T: 63 77 140Evans J EE 132037 SNR
217 T: 73 67 140Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR
217 T: 73 67 140Robinson PR EE 141141 SNR
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217 T: 68 72 140Walker T EE 125301 SNR
217 T: 76 64 140Watson GR EE 88677 SNR
223 T: 75 64 139Edden T EE 131850 SNR
223 T: 75 64 139Pike R EE 101977 SNR
223 T: 69 70 139White MJ EE 106719 SNR
226 T: 68 70 138Bromfield G EE 132054 SNR
226 T: 67 71 138Grimshaw RS EE 131771 SNR
226 T: 77 61 138Thompson R EE 127201 SNR
226 T: 73 65 138Watling S EE 132265 SNR
230 T: 75 62 137Cardwell D SS 6100 SNR
230 T: 74 63 137Costello T EE 129929 SNR
230 T: 72 65 137Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR
230 T: 64 73 137Mumby R EE 133278 SNR
230 T: 75 62 137Wilson G EE 134099 SNR
235 T: 68 68 136Boucher S EE 131259 SNR
235 T: 71 65 136Dale ME EE 119357 SNR
235 T: 68 68 136Holmes G EE 141272 SNR
235 T: 59 77 136Williams L EE 138183 SNR
239 T: 59 76 135Bosse E EE 137196 SNR
239 T: 62 73 135Jarvis C EE 140943 SNR
239 T: 65 70 135Johns DG EE 72013 SNR
239 T: 71 64 135Renshaw T EE 135216 SNR
239 T: 71 64 135Turner AG EE 140373 SNR
244 T: 73 61 134Harper P EE 132712 SNR
245 T: 63 70 133Clayton JT EE 64553 SNR
245 T: 72 61 133Grant I EE 124277 SNR
245 T: 60 73 133Hartland R EE 125718 SNR
245 T: 57 76 133Oliver T EE 132308 SNR
245 T: 71 62 133Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR
245 T: 70 63 133Rhodes T EE 141628 SNR
245 T: 63 70 133Simmonds RJ EE 93632 SNR
252 T: 66 65 131Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR
252 T: 57 74 131Howe J EE 102577 SNR
252 T: 63 68 131Pittard J EE 119781 SNR
255 T: 58 72 130Bird P EE 136388 SNR
255 T: 62 68 130Chamberlain M EE 138266 SNR
255 T: 70 60 130Milne J EE 141804 SNR
255 T: 75 55 130Turner GAT EE 141312 SNR
259 T: 67 62 129Jessett AR EE 139674 SNR
259 T: 63 66 129Prince S EE 127312 SNR
259 T: 60 69 129Redman C EE 140157 SNR
262 T: 59 69 128Dar A EE 139809 SNR
263 T: 58 69 127Cross A EE 138556 SNR
263 T: 63 64 127Pye C EE 138519 SNR
263 T: 55 72 127Rann PJ EE 142673 SNR
263 T: 73 54 127Salter M EE 90530 SNR
267 T: 59 67 126Amber PA WW 2323 SNR
267 T: 69 57 126Whitton J EE 131275 SNR
269 T: 57 67 124Bartle L EE 123036 SNR
269 T: 56 68 124Bettney W EE 142977 SNR
269 T: 52 72 124Gerrans p EE 141433 SNR
272 T: 62 61 123England J EE 130708 SNR
272 T: 62 61 123Fowkes N EE 100999 SNR
272 T: 49 74 123Osborn C EE 125129 SNR
275 T: 52 70 122Gregory MR EE 141367 SNR
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275 T: 56 66 122Stokes J EE 126679 SNR
277 T: 47 74 121Wisternoff V EE 142446 SNR
278 T: 54 66 120Alley R EE 131540 SNR
279 T: 64 55 119Napoli EN EE 142898 SNR
279 T: 66 53 119Shoemark D EE 129526 SNR
281 T: 56 62 118Ogden J EE 138422 SNR
282 T: 56 61 117Harrison A EE 133879 SNR
282 T: 49 68 117Newhouse SJN EE 141672 SNR
284 T: 53 63 116Gathercole J EE 143204 SNR
284 T: 55 61 116Partlett D EE 142430 SNR
286 T: 53 62 115D’Errico DD EE 142922 SNR
286 T: 66 49 115Stride GM EE 120240 SNR
288 T: 51 63 114Davis J EE 140827 SNR
289 T: 62 51 113Harvey A EE 140860 SNR
290 T: 48 64 112Aplin G EE 38601 SNR
290 T: 45 67 112Monahan D EE 132907 SNR
292 T: 54 57 111Manning R WW 2887 SNR
292 T: 49 62 111Wisternoff S EE 142445 SNR
294 T: 52 58 110Hart MA EE 138920 SNR
294 T: 63 47 110Reynolds O EE 135418 SNR
296 T: 59 50 109Benford L EE 139942 SNR
296 T: 48 61 109Brace D WW 2958 SNR
296 T: 65 44 109Gate A EE 138383 SNR
296 T: 56 53 109Wilson M EE 140064 SNR
300 T: 49 59 108Gration RD EE 142300 SNR
300 T: 46 62 108Lloyd M EE 137102 SNR
302 T: 45 62 107Holding ST EE 142680 SNR
302 T: 53 54 107Polley S EE 134218 SNR
302 T: 54 53 107Whittemore D EE 141756 SNR
302 T: 57 50 107Wilson M EE 107452 SNR
306 T: 54 52 106Grose J EE 130037 SNR
306 T: 49 57 106Jeynes DC EE 141146 SNR
308 T: 58 47 105Hughes T EE 91686 SNR
309 T: 46 58 104Knight C EE 135448 SNR
309 T: 54 50 104Lewis DR EE 142703 SNR
311 T: 51 52 103McQuoid Mason SJ EE 138811 SNR
311 T: 50 53 103Wilson IM EE 140672 SNR
313 T: 55 47 102Aplin K EE 121920 SNR
313 T: 47 55 102Harris D EE 133160 SNR
315 T: 53 48 101Edden R EE 131851 SNR
315 T: 44 57 101Johnson N EE 142527 SNR
317 T: 62 36 98Gold DR EE 68024 SNR
318 T: 54 43 97Davies K WW 2964 SNR
319 T: 44 51 95Rauch W EE 136276 SNR
320 T: 43 51 94Millin R EE 142242 SNR
321 T: 44 45 89Fairall R EE 18776 SNR
321 T: 59 30 89Hallam M EE 137424 SNR
323 T: 34 44 78Hoddinott J EE 136324 SNR
324 T: 75 0 75Taylor L EE 136113 SNR
325 T: 69 0 69Fearn A EE 113772 SNR
326 T: 64 0 64Jones JC WW 156 SNR
327 T: 61 0 61Godfrey L EE 140730 SNR
327 T: 61 61Watson JL EE 122069 SNR
329 T: 58 0 58Hannah JA EE 122070 SNR
330 T: 52 0 52Buckley M EE 140338 SNR
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331 T: 0 0 0Clough J EE 129429 SNR
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1 T: 91 93 184Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
2 T: 88 93 181Clarke SM EE 27222 VET
2 T: 90 91 181Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET
4 T: 90 89 179Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
5 T: 84 92 176Johnson A EE 110744 VET
6 T: 91 84 175Harding M WW 449 VET
7 T: 92 82 174Bell TR EE 42374 VET
7 T: 89 85 174Pearson A EE 109092 VET
9 T: 87 86 173Wilson PA EE 113495 VET
10 T: 91 80 171Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET
11 T: 82 88 170Childs KD EE 36385 VET
12 T: 77 92 169Lobley S EE 113904 VET
13 T: 85 83 168Heath D EE 111685 VET
13 T: 78 90 168Webb RJ WW 165 VET
15 T: 77 89 166Boertien G EE 110461 VET
15 T: 82 84 166Pratt A EE 100603 VET
17 T: 83 79 162Heard A EE 121672 VET
17 T: 86 76 162Machin M EE 66809 VET
19 T: 80 79 159Willis P WW 2286 VET
20 T: 79 78 157Greenwood KL EE 135513 VET
20 T: 78 79 157Tipper M EE 113472 VET
22 T: 69 87 156Williamson NR EE 86372 VET
23 T: 73 80 153Abbott TJ EE 85363 VET
23 T: 78 75 153Fisher KW EE 83496 VET
23 T: 80 73 153Griffin A EE 124708 VET
26 T: 70 82 152Hopper S EE 126277 VET
27 T: 79 72 151Palmer D EE 9080 VET
28 T: 74 76 150Avery CH EE 28464 VET
29 T: 72 77 149Eynon N EE 97095 VET
29 T: 72 77 149Williams SJ EE 130621 VET
31 T: 80 68 148Curtis T EE 135357 VET
32 T: 68 79 147Allen K EE 135982 VET
32 T: 74 73 147Jones MH WW 2282 VET
34 T: 74 72 146Thornett TG EE 92796 VET
35 T: 71 74 145Chester SE EE 83228 VET
35 T: 76 69 145Richings P EE 93515 VET
35 T: 62 83 145Roberts DWR EE 138848 VET
38 T: 72 71 143Cantrill P EE 115519 VET
38 T: 66 77 143Dale S EE 90855 VET
40 T: 67 75 142Heron NA EE 89683 VET
41 T: 68 73 141Gale DG EE 27617 VET
41 T: 63 78 141Hayward M WW 235 VET
43 T: 75 65 140Gagin DP EE 124045 VET
44 T: 73 65 138Avery C EE 134353 VET
44 T: 71 67 138Cull L EE 3042 VET
46 T: 62 75 137Carr T EE 125761 VET
46 T: 76 61 137Malecki B EE 17439 VET
46 T: 63 74 137Mcleod G EE 24969 VET
46 T: 75 62 137Shipton DJ EE 16328 VET
46 T: 66 71 137Vincent R EE 137209 VET
51 T: 67 69 136Butler R EE 107122 VET
51 T: 70 66 136Ward D EE 121364 VET
53 T: 62 73 135Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET
54 T: 66 66 132Hoyland PG WW 2752 VET
54 T: 63 69 132Smith N EE 106162 VET
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56 T: 70 60 130Cookson L EE 117253 VET
56 T: 68 62 130Harding M EE 138010 VET
56 T: 69 61 130Hurt SR EE 122492 VET
59 T: 64 64 128Finn M EE 94270 VET
59 T: 72 56 128Montague R EE 47209 VET
59 T: 59 69 128Rowland S EE 135859 VET
62 T: 60 67 127Matthews M WW 2262 VET
63 T: 70 56 126Newsham R EE 1947 VET
63 T: 59 67 126Spurrell M EE 81229 VET
65 T: 63 60 123Coward D EE 125261 VET
66 T: 54 67 121Pesticcio RF EE 95181 VET
67 T: 57 60 117Morris A EE 137666 VET
67 T: 52 65 117Pattison M EE 133097 VET
69 T: 64 39 103Goddard GG EE 136041 VET
70 T: 49 44 93Bastable P EE 138213 VET
71 T: 49 40 89Stewart L EE 84662 VET
72 T: 75 0 75Carlyle J EE 122888 VET
73 T: 74 0 74Taylor MR EE 73831 VET
74 T: 73 0 73Spear KH EE 93940 VET
75 T: 33 31 64Boys DF EE 142564 VET
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